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COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE

GRADUATOR

INCLUSIONE

CON

PUNTEGGIO

TITOLO

PUNTEGGIO

TITOLI

GASPERINI CHIARA 1 8 4

REMIGI NADIA 2 10 5

RIZZO CATERINA 3 9 5,50

CIMINI TIZIANA 4 9 3,50

STRINATI SERENA 5 7 6,50

SALERNO VALENTINA 6 11 9

ASSENZA MARIA 7 9 0

VENTO MARIA 8 10 11

PALMESANO MARINA 9 10 7

LIMONCELLI CLAUDIA 10 9 5

VILLANO GIOVANNA 11 11 6

D'ANNA CARMELA 12 10 9

MARRANDIN MARIA 13 11 7,50

D'ALESSAND ASSUNTA 14 11 6,50

CIPOLLETTA CONSIGLIA 15 7 7

GIRASOLE FRANCESCA 16 11 6

MAISTO CHIARA 17 9 7,50

PANNOZZO MARIA 18 11 5,50

BELLUCCI DEMETRIA 19 10 6,50

MARASCA MARCELLA 20 10 6,50

DI LILLO LUCIA 21 8 8

ANDREOLI VALENTINA 22 9 7

TARTAGLION FILOMENA 23 10 6

DEL ILARIA 24 11 4,50

CONTI ELISA 25 9 6,50

PANICHI SARA 26 12 3

BIFULCO CONSIGLIA 27 11 4

CENCETTI DANIELA 28 8 7

GIANNATTASI FEDERICA 29 10 4,50

MARZANO VALERIA 30 10 4,50

DELLA ILARIA 31 10 4

SEQUINO ROMILDA 32 7 6,50

GAGLIARDO ROSALIA 33 7 6,50

DI PAOLO LORENZA 34 9 4,50

MONTICELLI PATRIZIA 35 9 4

PIERSANTI CHIARA 36 10 3

RUSSO DANIELA 37 7 6

PERILLO MELANIA 38 5 8

LUBRANI CAMILLA 39 10 3

ROFENA ALESSANDR 40 11 1,50

CAMPANIELL MARIA 41 8 4,50

LICCIARDIEL RAFFAELA 42 6 6,50

CAPECE SAMUELA 43 12 0

FIORETTI FRANCESCA 44 12 0

TARQUINIO CHIARA 45 12 0

COLELLA ANNAMARIA 46 8 4

ALVIANI MICHELA 47 12 0

CERUSO VALERIA 48 9 3

ARPINO VINCENZO 49 10 2



PEZZELLA CAROLINA 50 6 5,50

DE LORENZO GERARDINA 51 7 4,50

SOZIO MARIA 52 8 3,50

ZAPPULLA VALENTINA 53 10 1,50

POMILIA MICHELA 54 11 0
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SERVIZI
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TOTALE

PREFERENZ

E

NUMERO DEI

FIGLI

SERVIZIO

SENZA

RISERVE
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RUFFOLO DENISE 55 11 0

DI NISIO IRENE 56 11 0

GIOIA VERONICA 57 8 3

VEGLIANTI ILARIA 58 9 2

CIPOLLA SARA 59 9 1,50

DI LORENZO ALICE 60 9 1,50

QUAGLIA ELISA 61 10 0

PERFETTO SIMONA 62 10 0

MELANCIA VALERIA 63 10 0

PETRAZZUOL GLORIA 64 10 0

CATERINO CONSIGLIA 65 8 2

ARINELLI RAFFAELA 66 6 4

TRASTULLI GIORGIA 67 10 0

LONGANO STELLA 68 10 0

NATALINI ALESSANDR 69 10 0

GHIONE SARA 70 10 0

PALMIERI DEBORA 71 10 0

D'ANGELO EMMA 72 9 0

FARRUGGIA NOEMI 73 9 0

CIRIACO ELISA 74 9 0

D'ALESSAND SILVIA 75 9 0

BRANDINI ALICE 76 9 0

VERDICCHIO MARIATERES 77 9 0

STRAMACCIO SUSANNA 78 9 0

IORIO ALFONSINA 79 7 2

LO FARO VALENTINA 80 9 0

GIANGREGO GIULIA 81 7 2

PADULA GIORGIA 82 9 0

PASCALI FEDERICA 83 9 0

MASTRONAR LAURA 84 9 0

ZUCCARINI MARIA LISA 85 8 0

D'ADDEO MERI 86 6 3

MERELLI CRISTIANO 87 8 0,50

CIAVARRO ELEONORA 88 7 1,50

MARANO LUISA 89 8 0,50

SCIGLIANO FRANCESCA 90 8 0,50

DONNARUM ALESSIA 91 5 3,50

FERRARO GIORDANO 92 8 0

CAPONERA CLAUDIA 93 8 0

BATOCCHI FRANCESCA 94 8 0

MASCIULLO LUANA 95 8 0

PANETTA MICHELA 96 8 0

ROSSI MIRIANA 97 8 0

CIRILLI GIADA 98 8 0

DE LUCIA ANNAMARIA 99 8 0

DE PIETRO SARA 100 6 0

BUFFARDI ANNACHIARA 101 8 0

PARIS MARTINA 102 8 0

ROCCA SARA 103 7 0,50

TOTARO BENEDETTA 104 7 0

DI RUSSO ROBERTA 105 7 0



PAPALE ELENA 106 7 0

FRABOTTA ELEONORA 107 7 0

MARINELLO ADELE 108 7 0

FALLETTA VALERIA 109 7 0

SIMEONE MICHELA 110 7 0
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MICELLI SARA 111 7 0

GALANTE MARTINA 112 7 0

NASTI GIULIA 113 6 0

ALLEGRINI LUANA 114 6 0

OTTOVEGGI PAOLO 115 6 0

PIERANGELI SARA 116 6 0

AURIA CLAUDIA 117 6 0

FRASCA MARTINA 118 0 4

RUSSO CONCETTA 119 0 0,50
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